
Account Name                   :	Mr. Alabhya  Singh

Address                        		   :	 C/O: Surendra Singh, 108 A-MIG, Mini Ind

                               		    								ira Puram, GMS Road

                                         				Majra-248171

                                         				Dehradun

Date                                    :	6 Mar 2026

Account Number                 :	00000041185407940

Account Description            :	LOTUS SAVING  BANK-ADHAR- CHQ

Branch                                :	DEHRADUN

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	2.5

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	91009486049

CKYCR Number                    :XXXXXXXXXX5150

IFS Code                            :SBIN0021477

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	248002074

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	Yes

Balance as on 6 Sep 2025  :	22,040.55

 

Account Statement from 6 Sep 2025 to 6 Mar 2026

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

18 Sep
2025

18 Sep
2025

DEBIT-ATMCard AMC
459156*0467-

236.00 21,804.55

19 Sep
2025

19 Sep
2025

DEBIT-ATMCard AMC
652294*2680-

236.00 21,568.55

25 Sep
2025

25 Sep
2025

CREDIT INTEREST-- 139.00 21,707.55

25 Dec
2025

25 Dec
2025

CREDIT INTEREST-- 135.00 21,842.55

30 Dec
2025

30 Dec
2025

TO TRANSFER-
IMPS/536415512157/HSBC-
xx530-Interact/Deposit-

TRANSFER TO
4698288162094

100.00 21,742.55

5 Jan 2026 5 Jan 2026 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*HSBC0400002*HSBCN0
0507437165*ALABHYA
SINGH*BA-

TRANSFER
FROM
99509044300

100.00 21,842.55

15 Jan
2026

15 Jan
2026

TO TRANSFER-
IMPS/601514801362/HSBC-
xx530-Interact/Deposit-

TRANSFER TO
4698292162098

500.00 21,342.55

16 Jan
2026

16 Jan
2026

TO TRANSFER-
IMPS/601616827007/HSBC-
xx530-Interact/Deposit-

TRANSFER TO
4698294162096

8,500.00 12,842.55

16 Jan
2026

16 Jan
2026

TO TRANSFER-
IMPS/601616835581/HSBC-
xx530-Interact/Deposit-

TRANSFER TO
4698294162096

200.00 12,642.55

30 Jan
2026

30 Jan
2026

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*HSBC0400002*HSBCN0
3014645227*ALABHYA
SINGH*BA-

TRANSFER
FROM
99509044300

9,200.00 21,842.55

30 Jan
2026

30 Jan
2026

TO TRANSFER-INB Zerodha
Broking Limited-

669444295416405
0IGATSYJUE6
TRANSFER

100.00 21,742.55

3 Feb 2026 3 Feb 2026 TO TRANSFER-INB MIRAE
ASSET CAPITAL MARKE-

SBceV2eACBZqH
gIGATTGTGJ8
TRANSFER TO

5,009.44 16,733.11



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

3 Feb 2026 3 Feb 2026 TO TRANSFER-INB Zerodha
Broking Limited-

471890712634038
0IGATTGTLE6
TRANSFER

5,000.00 11,733.11

3 Feb 2026 3 Feb 2026 TO TRANSFER-INB MIRAE
ASSET CAPITAL MARKE-

SBcq5vU3mo6y9h
IGATTGTXN7
TRANSFER TO

10,009.44 1,723.67

3 Feb 2026 3 Feb 2026 BY TRANSFER-
IMPS/603417194440/pnb-
XX499-VIJAY BA/Transfers-

TRANSFER
FROM
4698308162095

7,000.00 8,723.67

4 Feb 2026 4 Feb 2026 BY TRANSFER-
IMPS/603550028493/ybp-
XX164-ZERODHA /202602046-

TRANSFER
FROM
4698313162099

4,990.00 13,713.67

4 Feb 2026 4 Feb 2026 TO TRANSFER-INB MIRAE
ASSET CAPITAL MARKE-

SBy7M8pyrhaulZI
GATTIGYR5
TRANSFER TO

4,009.44 9,704.23

5 Feb 2026 5 Feb 2026 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*HDFC0000240*HDFCH0
0781653470*MIRAE ASSET
CAPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
99509044300

6,000.00 15,704.23

5 Feb 2026 5 Feb 2026 TO TRANSFER-INB MIRAE
ASSET CAPITAL MARKE-

SCK7LSsaNlzZnK
IGATTKHZN5
TRANSFER TO

4,009.44 11,694.79

6 Feb 2026 6 Feb 2026 TO TRANSFER-INB MIRAE
ASSET CAPITAL MARKE-

SCisa7e8GB7Fpm
IGATTMTMV5
TRANSFER TO

3,009.44 8,685.35

6 Feb 2026 6 Feb 2026 TO TRANSFER-INB MIRAE
ASSET CAPITAL MARKE-

SCouQ9iEpJlTYhI
GATTNTTR0
TRANSFER TO

509.44 8,175.91

8 Feb 2026 8 Feb 2026 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/160715498108/NEHAL
SI/PUNB/9410304510/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897738162095

100.00 8,275.91

8 Feb 2026 8 Feb 2026 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/332291069408/NEHAL
SI/PUNB/9410304510/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897738162095

12,000.00 20,275.91

8 Feb 2026 8 Feb 2026 TO TRANSFER-INB MIRAE
ASSET CAPITAL MARKE-

SDg97Qobgx20K6
IGATTRPHY7
TRANSFER TO

20,009.44 266.47

20 Feb
2026

20 Feb
2026

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*HDFC0000240*HDFCH0
0814532714*MIRAE ASSET
CAPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
99509044300

52.51 318.98

21 Feb
2026

21 Feb
2026

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*HDFC0000240*HDFCH0
0816785720*MIRAE ASSET
CAPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
99509044300

214.01 532.99

27 Feb
2026

27 Feb
2026

BY TRANSFER-
IMPS/605820462959/pnb-
XX499-VIJAY BA/Home Spen-

TRANSFER
FROM
4698323162097

5,000.00 5,532.99

2 Mar 2026 2 Mar 2026 CASH DEPOSIT-CASH
DEPOSIT SELF-

1,000.00 6,532.99


